
                                                                                                  Foreclosure Sales List                                                  

Foreclosure Sales are held at the Court House at 10:00 AM 
Case # Sale Date Final Judgment 

Price 
Property Address 

19-CA-183 MARCH 22, 2023 $53,209.32 3904 STEWART LAKE RD CHIPLEY 

22-CC-81 APRIL 5,2023 $5,500.11 LOT 14, CYPRESS CROSSING 

22-CA-50 APRIL 5, 2023 $166,852.19 3962A MOSS HILL ROAD, CHIPLEY FL 

22-CC-66 APRIL 5, 2023 $9,864.22 Hard Labor Rd, Chipley FL- Two Vacant 
Lots 00-3478-0002 and 00-3470-0002 

21-CA-50 APRIL 5, 2023 $59,961.32 2443 RADCLIFF CIRCLE, CHIPLEY, FL 

21-CA-73 APRIL 19, 2023 $65,900.00 786 PEACH STREET PARCEL # 00-1164-
0000-VACANT LOT 

22-CA-36 MAY 3, 2023 $110,413.80 4116 ADLER COURT, CHIPLEY, FL 

21-CA-69 MAY 3, 2023 $76,250.95 1671 WORLEY ROAD, CHIPLEY, FL 

20-CA-71 May 17, 2023 $350,388.77 3146 INDIAN TRAIL, BONIFAY FL 

21-CA-60 MAY 31, 2023 $99,136.92 1286 OLD BONIFAY RD CHIPLEY FL 

 

https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=921166978&KeyValue=00000000-00-4414-0243
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=201662742&KeyValue=00000000-00-5669-0114
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=597211834&KeyValue=00000000-00-3321-0040
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=158237384&KeyValue=00000000-00-3478-0002
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=725856839&KeyValue=00000000-00-3470-0002
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=2039312637&KeyValue=00000000-00-3133-0029
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=1&PageID=7612&Q=2083794441&KeyValue=00000000-00-1164-0000
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=1&PageID=7612&Q=2083794441&KeyValue=00000000-00-1164-0000
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=973155161&KeyValue=00000000-19-1088-0004
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1327463131&KeyValue=00000000-00-3924-0001
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=418776351&KeyValue=00000000-00-4522-0004
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1866895270&KeyValue=00000000-00-2732-0000

